
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
5 
8 
6 
1 

No. 
75 
66 
38 
50 
87 
09 

9 
24 

4 
67 
63 
93 
74 
12 
29 

Class 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FF 
FV 
FF 
F5 

Name 
Rick Payne 
Mark Keller 
R Lawence Bangert 
David Jalen 
Dennis Andrade 
Stephen Saslow 
Quinn Posner 
Marjorie Lundberg 
Robert Posner 
Robbie Arthur 
Ron Bonham 
Andrew Dobbie 
Mark Edwards 
Michael Bernstein 
Lance Spiering 

Home Town 

Mission BC 

Snohomish WA 

Issaquah WA 

Alameda CA 

Silverlake WA 

Sammamish WA 

Camas WA 

Glendale CA 

Bellevue WA 

Mission BC 

Eugene OR 

Langley BC 

Los Angeles CA 

San Ramon CA 

Beaverton OR 

R e gion 

27 
27 
27 
33 
27 
83 
27 
33 
27 
27 
96 
27 
19 
33 
96 

Member_ID 

387076 
173557 
88826 
58335 
45807_1 
354727 
202805 
209210 
88004 
502284 
368319 
526681 
63787_1 
100211 
345555 

Make Model 

199 9 V an  D iem en / H on da 

2010 Piper DF05 

1984 Swift R&A DB-1 

2009 Mygale SJ-09 

2001 Vortech 

2011 Vortech FV 

Protoform P3 

199 6 Fo rm u la V  C arac a l C 1 

2003 Protoform P2 

1989 Lazer MK2 

1992 Protoform p-2 

2005 Van  D iemen  RF05 

1982 Glamdring 

2010 Piper DF5 

1994 KBS MK VII 

Laps 

18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
16 
15 

7 

Best Tm 
1:22.145 
1:23.586 
1:23.678 
1:25.392 
1:30.165 
1:29.129 
1:30.048 
1:31.042 
1:31.361 
1:31.263 
1:31.855 
1:23.697 
1:35.686 
1:26.055 
1:23.234 

Sponsor 

Payton Pools 

Blackjack Racing 

R&A Manufacturing 

OverBudgetRacin' 

D & D Racing 

Saslow Consulting, JDRF, Woodstock Motorsports 

Posner Law Office, PC 

Instinct Racing 

Arthur Motorsports, MartinsActionPhotography, Bullet Racing 

Woodstock Motorsports 

Dowco.com, BRG Projects 

RedLine/Hoosier 

Karen Bernstein 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  New Track Record (1:22.145) for FF by Rick Payne. 

Printed: 5/20/2018 9:41:54 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Randi Miller-Graffy 

Series RD: Ken Patterson / Chief Steward Jeffrey Niess 

Chair SOM:  Ken Jones   Satety Steward: Erin Wilson 

Sanction # 18ST5445S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Oregon Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

19.043 

Avg. Speed 

84.817 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.145 

Best Speed 

86.642 

Best Lap by 

75 - Rick Payne 

 

 

OFFICIAL

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour 

G5  FV, FF, F5 

Race 1 

Race started at 15:33:51 

Portland Int'l Raceway 1.977 miles 

5/19/2018 15:30 


